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How  easy  is  it  to  implement  in  a  corporate  environment?

How  great  will  your  team  be?
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Feel free to recognise someone for 
something awesome they've done (no 
approval required!) To recognise a 
colleague, please click here.

„
Atlassian Extranet

https://extranet.atlassian.com/jira/browse/RP
https://extranet.atlassian.com/jira/browse/RP
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Information
Radiator

Alistair  Cockburn

Is it hot in here, or is it my

?
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To achieve great things, 
two things are needed: 
a plan 
and not quite enough time.

Leaonard  Bernstein
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Go Code

:;while [ $? -eq 0 ];do nc -vlp 8080 -
c'(r=read;e=echo;$r a b c;z=$r;while [ ${#z} -gt 
2 ];do $r z;done;f=`$e $b|sed 's/[^az0-9_.-]//
gi'`;h="HTTP/1.0";o="$h 200 OK\r
\n";c="Content";if [ -z $f ];then($e $o;ls|(while 
$r n;do if [ -f "$n" ]; then $e "<a href=\"/$n
\">`ls -gh $n`</a><br>";fi;done););elif [ -f $f 
];then $e "$o$c-Type: `file -ib $f`\n$c-Length: 
`stat -c%s$f`";$e;cat $f;else $e -e "$h 404 Not 
Found\n\n404\n";fi)';done
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Feasibility Points:

Awesomeness Points:

muss ich haben
so
ein

ding....



1

2

3

4

5

6

7

It‘s Flowtime

Feed your Brain

Say: “Well done“

Report Robot

Eat your own Dogfood

Do a Special Day

Innovation Time
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We‘re hiring 
a lot
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Thanks!



Don't Drink and Code.

Party
tonight 7pm
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